209
FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZERS, SIGNAL GENERATORS
GPIB
SYNTHESIZED SIGNAL GENERATOR
MG3633A
10 kHz to 2700 MHz
5
The MG3633A has excellent frequency resolution, frequency switching

J0495: Power cord, 1.0 m (1 pc)
W0508AE: MA1610A operation manual (1 copy)
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Main frame
MG3633A Synthesized Signal Generator
Standard accessories
J0025A Coaxial cord, S-5DWP•5D-2W•S-5DWP, 1 m: 1 pc
J0127A Coaxial cord, BNC-P•RG58A/U•BNC-P, 1 m: 1 pc
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0013 Fuse, 5 A (for 100 Vac mains): 2 pcs
F0012 Fuse, 3.15A (for 200 Vac mains): 2 pcs
W0504AE MG3633A operation manual: 1 copy
Options
MG3633A-01 Reference oscillator
MG3633A-02 Reference oscillator
MG3633A-03 Reference oscillator
MG3633A-04 Rear RF output: SMA connector (however, replaces
front-panel RF connector)
MX5126B Frequency-Response Compensation Software (used with
Packet ΙΙe/ΙΙΙ /ΙΙΙ s and ML4803A)
MX5251B Frequency-Response Compensation Software (used with